








































































Nilai CSL Semester 5 TA 2025/2026
1 2210015004 GILANG YUDHA PRATAMA 93.5 A
2 2210015048 JODANG BAWONO 94.8 A
3 2310015001 KALYA LENA 96.1 A
4 2310015002 SYAFIRA KANZA AZZAHRA RALLIARGYA 96.9 A
5 2310015004 ARSHELLA RONA ANJANI 98.1 A
6 2310015005 MOH. SYAHBIAN MAULANA 95.4 A
7 2310015006 QOTHRUNNADA SALSABILA 97.6 A
8 2310015010 MAYLIN DEVINA ROOROH 94.7 A
9 2310015011 MUH. DZAKY RAMADHANA DASRUL 93.8 A

10 2310015012 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN JAUZA 94.9 A
11 2310015013 MUHAMAD FIKHAR RAJA PASHA AZWARDI 96.7 A
12 2310015014 JOELIVIA PRIMARY ANDINA 93.7 A
13 2310015016 KIFLAN ARKANANTA 98.5 A
14 2310015018 FAUZAN NAUFAL 97.5 A
15 2310015019 AZRA NUR AZIZAH 96.3 A
16 2310015023 ZIVEN MOHAMMAD ACHILLES 97.1 A
17 2310015024 ALIF SYAUGI 90.7 A
18 2310015025 MUHAMMAD GHIFARY RIZQIA 91.6 A
19 2310015026 ZHAFARINA AWANIS HAYBATI SULIH 96.7 A
20 2310015027 AJI HARIMURTI 93.7 A
21 2310015028 MUHAMMAD FADLI FIKRI 94.4 A
22 2310015029 DARMA 97.3 A
23 2310015030 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUNADI 96.3 A
24 2310015031 NAZIBA AULIA SHAFIRA 95.1 A
25 2310015032 AHMAD IHSAN HANIF 96.9 A
26 2310015033 QALBI FIDIENA AKBAR NURUL IED 95.1 A
27 2310015034 FATHIMA AZZAHRA BUDIANA 96.7 A
28 2310015035 NAJMANDA HAURI ANJABI 97.0 A
29 2310015036 ALFA SALAM LINURIL KAUNI 96.3 A
30 2310015037 FATIMAH AZZAHRA 96.2 A
31 2310015038 NAJLA MAHDIA 94.6 A
32 2310015039 AISYAH ZAHRA 97.1 A
33 2310015041 SONIA TAMARA DEWI 94.0 A
34 2310015042 SALSABILA 95.3 A
35 2310015043 FAIZ SAKTI QUDRATULLAH 94.3 A
36 2310015044 CINDY CAHYANING PUTRI 94.9 A
37 2310015045 KHANZA AULIA AZZAHRA 97.3 A
38 2310015046 ANDIKA GHIFFARI 94.8 A
39 2310015047 WINATA WIRA AFRIAN 93.8 A
40 2310015048 NURMALA DYFA 97.0 A
41 2310015049 KHAIRA LAIQA DAHANA 95.4 A
42 2310015050 ADINDA INAROTUN NAJWA 96.5 A
43 2310015051 ALFATIH RIFQI MARCELIANTO 95.4 A



44 2310015052 GHAZI AL GHIFARI 94.2 A
45 2310015053 YARA SEPTIANA NABILA 96.4 A
46 2310015055 AURA LAQUISHA PUTRI FADILLAH 98.2 A
47 2310015056 RR. KARISSA ALMIRA MAHESWARI 95.1 A
48 2310015057 SALSABILLA IRDO 95.3 A
49 2310015058 THOMAS HARDI WINANDA 95.0 A
50 2310015059 FANEIZHA GHAISANI AULIA RAHMA 92.8 A
51 2310015060 SALSABILA CENDRAYU ONIDIA ISHMAH 95.2 A
52 2310015061 AULYA CHINTA SABRINA ANAKKU HARIYANTO 97.0 A
53 2310015062 GILANG ADILA PUTRA 93.5 A
54 2310015063 MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAFEEZA GYMNASTIAR 94.4 A
55 2310015064 ALFIORENO SUGIH FIRDIANSYAH 94.8 A
56 2310015065 ALISHA DWI MONICA 96.1 A
57 2310015066 REVA BERLIANA RAFIZAL 94.8 A
58 2310015068 LIDYA MIMIH UTAMI 92.6 A
59 2310015071 NOVRINA DYAH FATIMAH PUTRI 91.9 A
60 2310015072 KAYLA BERLIANA CESARINI 92.8 A
61 2310015074 NOVITA LAILY FUTRI ARIFIN 97.0 A
62 2310015076 HENNDIA ADELIA PUTRI 92.5 A
63 2310015077 NAZWA NUROHMANI YASIN 97.5 A
64 2310015078 MARSHANDA SABRINA AZZAHRA 89.9 A
65 2310015079 TIARA KAMALIA BUDIMAN 96.3 A
66 2310015080 ANDI MUTIA 91.4 A
67 2310015081 DEVINA ANASTASYA UTAMI 95.8 A
68 2310015082 FARAH ATHIYYA IHSANAT MUSTOPO 95.2 A
69 2310015083 AMIRA NABILA SHOLIHATI 96.4 A
70 2310015084 NABIL AYATILLAH 96.6 A
71 2310015085 ABDUL MAJID ALIFUDDIN 95.5 A
72 2310015086 FARRAS TSANY BUDHIHARTATI 95.3 A
73 2310015087 RAIHANAH ADAWIYYAH 94.1 A
74 2310015088 HILYA NAAJIAH NAAFI'AH 96.7 A
75 2310015089 FERDY FATWA ARIFIN 94.9 A
76 2310015090 LARAS PUSPA DWI PUTRI KELILAUW 96.3 A
77 2310015091 INTAN SRISANINAH 91.7 A
78 2310015092 MUTHIA DINI ATIKAH 96.2 A
79 2310015093 ABIMANYU ARTHUR RIZKY 94.4 A
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